JET

BNYXyal DUAL DRUM SANDER

10000649T
400/50/3

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

WMH Tool Group AG

Bahnstrasse 24, CH — 8603 Schwerzenbach
www.wmhgrouptool.ch; info@wmhtoolgroup.ch
Tel +41 (0) 44 806 47 48

Fax +41 (0) 44 806 47 58

P-10000649T 10/07



PARTS LIST: Drum Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. DDS237-101 ............... REATN DIUM .ttt ettt e e s tbee e e s st e e e s snbae e e snbaeeeeans 1
2 i, DDS225-102 ............... Abrasive Fastener-Right.........ccccccciiiiiiiiiiic e 2
3 DDS225-103 ............... Abrasive Fastener-Left ..o 2
4. DDS225-104 ............... IS o] 11 0o [ PP 2
5 e DDS225-105 ............... [ Tod 0 To VY= To o = PSRRI 4
6. DDS237-106 ............... ADBFASIVE (B0 GFIL) .uvveiiiiiiee ittt e e e 1
............ DDS237-106A............. ADrasive (100 Grit) .....ocvviieiiieiieiiiiieesiiieeessiieeeesnieeeeessseeeeesssseeesssneessnnes L
Tieeinnnn, DDS225-107 .....cccceee Y0 o] ool gl =] = Tod (] SR 2
8. DDS225-108 ............... PUIBY ..ttt et e e st e e sn e e e e sbaeeeean 2
9. DDS237-109 ............... TeNSION ROHET . 3
10........ DDS225-110 ............... BUSIING .t 6
11....... DDS225-111 ............... I o] 11 0o [ SRR 6
12 ... DDS225-112 ............... BraCKEL. ... 6
13........ DDS225-113 ............... Bearing Assembly...........ccccoviiii UCFL205....ccccceeeevinnnnee 4
14 ........ VB-B70.....ccoieeeiiiiiennns 27| PP UPPRPRPRRP 2
15....... DDS225-115 ............... K Y et 8X7X50.iiieiiiiiieiiienn, 2
16........ DDS225-116 ............... AdJUSEING BUSING .....ccoiiiiiiieeicc e 6
17 ........ TS-0561031 ................ HEX NUL. .. 3/8-16 oo 2
18........ DDS225-118 ............... HeX Cap SCreW......cvvvveiiiiiii e 5/16-18 X 5/8 .....cceeeneee. 12
19 ........ TS-0720081 ................ LOCK WaSher........occuvviiiiiiii e 5/16 i 12
20 ........ TS-0060071 ................ HeX Cap SCreW......cuvveveiiiieee e 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 ......ocvene. 8
21 ... DDS225-121 ............... HeX Cap SCreW.....cuevveiiiieieiiiieee e 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 ..., 4
22 ... TS-0720111 ................ LOCK WaSher.......ccoocviiiiiiiiieiiie e L/2 i 8
23 ........ DDS225-123 ............... HeX Cap SCreW......vvvvveiiiiiee et 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 .....vvveenne 4
24 ... TS-0720091 ................ LOCK WaSher.......ccoocueiiiiiiiiiiiiice e 38 i 8
25........ TS-1550071 ......cceeee Flat Washer ... MO oo 4
26 ........ TS-0207061 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccccoeevecvvvvveneennn. 14-20X 1 coeeeeeeiieiiieen, 4
27 ........ DDS225-127 ............... Socket Set SCreW ........cvevvvveveiiiiieee i, 5/16-18 X 1/2 .....evvevenee 4
29 ........ TS-0060051 ................ HeX Cap SCreW........evveiiiiiiee i 3/8-16 X1 ccveeveeiieeeee 2
30........ TS-0208021 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew .........oocccvvvveeeeeeeeinnnns 5/16-18 X 1/2 ... 4
31....... TS-0270051 ................ Socket Set SCreW ........cvvvvveeveiiiiiie e, 5/16-18 X 1/2 ...evvveeenee 2
32........ DDS225-132 ............... IS o] 11 0o [ SRR 2
33........ DDS225-133 ........c...... Steel Ball.......cooovveeeiiiii e, DUA v, 2
34 ... DDS225-134 ............... Socket Set SCreW ........cvevvvveeeiiiiiiee e 1/4-20 X /4 ..o 4
35........ DDS225-135 ............... AJUSEING KNOD ... 2
36........ DDS225-136 ............... == o IS T = PRSPPI 2
37 . TS-0207041 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew .........ccccvvveeeeeeeeniennns 1/4-20 X 3/4 ccceeeeeeenne, 4
38........ TS-0680061 ................ Flat Washer ... L/2 i, 4
39........ TS-0720071 ......ccee.ee LOCK WaSher.......ccoocviiiiiiiiiciice e LA i 4
40 ........ DDS225-140 ............... TOP COVEr-RIGNE ...veiiiii e e 1
41 ... DDS225-141 ............... (070 | - T RSP RRP 2
42 ... DDS225-142 ............... 1 [T 1= PRSP 2
43 ........ DDS225-143 ............... [0 Yot (o T = = RPN 2
44 ........ DDS225-144 ............... Slide Bracket-Right............uuiiiiiiii e 1
45 ... TS-0561011 ................ HEX NUL. ... 1/4-20 oo 4
46 ........ TS-0267091 ................ Socket Set SCreW ........evevviveeeiiiiiiee e 14-20 X 1 eoveviiiieeeiiiieeee 4
47 ... DDS225-147 ............... GID-RIGNT. . 1
48 ........ DDS225-148 ............... TOP COVEI-LETt .. it 1

Index  Part
No. No. Description Size Qty.



49 ........ TS-1541041 ................ Hex Nylon LOCK NUt........cc.coviiiiiiiiiieee e, MLO .o

50 ........ DDS225-150 ............... AJUSTING SCIEW .....eiiiiiiiiie et
51..... DDS225-151 ............... [ L0 G NN [ | M22 x 1.5P x 5T ..............
52 ... DDS225-152 ............... ][0 [N =T = (o1 (] I Y
53 ... DDS225-153 ............... (] o T =
54 ... DDS237-154 ............... [ (0] 010 ] U o PR RPPTRRN
55....... TS-1521021 ................ SOoCKEt SEt SCIrEW ....covvvveiieeieeeeee e, M4 X 10L....cccoeeivvieeeennnn.
56 ........ DDS225-156 ............... HexX Cap SCreW.........cevvvveiiiiiiiiiieeieee e 1/2-13x 1-1/4 ...
57 ........ TS-0720091 ................ LOCK WaSher.......cooiieiiiiiiiiie e 3/8 e,
58 ... DDS225-158 ............... ROIPIN e D2 X 8MM..covvverieeeeeeinnnn,
59........ DDS225-159 ............... PUIEY GUAIT .....ooiiiiiiee ettt
60 ........ DDS225-160 ............... Y= To (<] PR
61........ DDS225-161 ............... Flat Washer ... LI i
62 ........ DDS225-162 ............... SCIEW ..ccoiiiiiiieee 1/47-20 X 3/8 ..ccvvvreeeeeas

Drum Assembly



PARTS LIST: Conveyor Assembly



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. DDS237-201 ............... LI 1o PP 1
2 i, DDS225-202 ............... Support Bracket, LEft-FroNt .........ccccccoiiiiiiin ceeieeee e 1
3 DDS225-203 ............... Support Bracket, Right-Front...........cccccoiiiit i1 1
4. DDS225-204 ............... Support Bracket, Left-Rear..........ccccveeveeeiiis v 1
5 DDS225-205 ............... Support Bracket, RIght-Rear ..........ccccccoeiviiit i1 1
6. DDS225-206A............. Leadscrew Holder, RIGht-Front ...........cccooies coeeiiiiiiiiiieec e 1
VA DDS225-207A............. Leadscrew Holder, Left-Front and Right-Rear ..........ccccccceevviiciiieeneeennnn, 2
8. DDS237-208 ............... ROG <o e e 1
9. DDS237-209 ............... FrONt ROIEI ...t ot et e s e e s srraeeeens 1
10 ........ DDS237-210 ............... Front SUPPOIT PIALE .....cccoiiiiiieeee s ceeee st e e 1
11 ... DDS225-211 ............... (0] |- SRR 2
12 ... DDS225-212 ............... AJUSING KNOD ..o e 2
13........ DDS237-213 ............... REAN ROIIEE ... es crtieee et e e st e s snraeeeeans 1
14 ... DDS237-214 ............... Rear SUPPOIT PIAte ..........ccvviiiiieie s ceee e e 1
15........ DDS225-215A............. Drive Leadscrew 7/8"x9TPI (start with series 7110158) .........cccccoevveeeereenennen.
16........ DDS225-216A............. Driven Leadscrew 7/8"x9TPI (start with series 7110158)........ccccceeeeeereinns 3
17 ........ DDS225-217 ............... S o] o o] (= P PP 4
18 ........ DDS225-218 ............... SUPPOIt BraCKeL.........uviiiiiieii et e 8
19 ........ DDS225-219 ............... GUIAE Plate ...ttt e st e e e e e e e 2
20 ........ DDS225-220 ............... POttt —aa— e e e e e e s araeaeean 1
21 ... DDS225-221 ............... [ =TT | PSPPSR 1
22 ........ DDS225-222 ............... 0] 1 (= PSP TPRPRTPRRP 1
23........ DDS225-223 ............... (0] |- SRR 2
24 ... DDS225-224 ............... 270 ]| RO PPPRRRPRRP 1
25........ BB-6203ZZ7.................. Ball BEaring ........coccevveiviiieeeeiiiiee e 6203ZZ ...ovevieiiieeeee e 4
26 ........ DDS225-226 ............... QLI gL 0 ES 0 =TT U] o RS 4
27 ........ DDS225-227 ............... ROINPIN (v @6 X 25MM .. 1
28 ........ DDS237-228 ............... CRAIN Lo e e 1
29 ... TS-081F022................ Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw .............. 1/4-20 X 3/8....cccoeevrrieeeann. 1
30........ TS-0050011 ................ HeX Cap SCreW......cvvveeviiiie e 1/4-20 X 12, 8
31....... TS-0207111 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ...........ccccvvvveeeennnn. 1/4-20 X 2-1/4 ... 16
32........ TS-0720071 ... LOCK Washer........ccocviiiiiiiie e LA oo 16
33........ DDS225-233 ............... HEX NUL. ..o TI8-9 v 4
34 ... DDS225-234 ............... KBY ettt 5Xx5x18mm...ccccceirenannen 4
35........ DDS225-235 ............... Socket Head Cap SCrew ...........ccccvvvveeeennnn. 5/16-18 X 3/4..........cc.u...... 16
36........ TS-0720081 ................ LOCK WaSher........cccocveeviiiiie e S5/16 .. 22
39........ TS-1550061 ................ Flat Washer ........cccoceeviiieiie e, M8 16
40 ........ DDS225-240 ............... BUSIING .ttt —re e nraee e 4
41 ... DDS237-241 ............... (010111775 o ] S SRTRR 1
42 ... TS-0561031 ................ HEX NUL. ..o 3/8-16 oo 1
43 ... DDS237-243 ............... FrONT COVET ...t e e e e e e e 1
44 ........ DDS237-244 ............... REAN COVEN .ttt s a e e 1
45 ........ DDS225-245A............. Threaded Bushing 7/8"x9TPI (start with series 7110158).................o...... 4
46 ........ DDS225-246 ............... HaNAWRNEEL.......oooiiiiiie e et 1
47 ... DDS225-247 ............... Socket Set SCrew .......ceeevvveeeeiiiiiee i 5/16-18 X 1/2....cceeeviviraann. 2
48 ........ DDS225-248A............. Leadscrew Holder, LEft-REAr ........cccceeviiiies voiiieeeiiiieee st 1
49 ........ TS-0208041 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ...........ccccvvvvveeeennnn. 5/16-18 X 3/4.......ccccvvveee.. 6
50........ TS-0680031 ................ Flat Washer ..., B5I16 .. 12

Index Part
No. No. Description Size Qty.



51....... TS-0720081 ................
52........ TS-0640081 ................
53........ TS-0208021 ................
54 ... DDS225-254 ...............
55....... TS-0050081 ................
56........ DDS225-256 ...............
57 ... TS-0680021 ................
58........ DDS225-258 ...............
59........ DDS237-259 ...............
60 ........ DDS237-260 ...............
61........ TS-081C022................
62 ........ TS-0680011 ................
63........ DDS237-257 .......oee....
65........ DDS225-336 ...............
66 ........ DDS237-266 ...............
67 ........ TS-0267051 ................
68 ........ DDS225-268 ...............

Conveyor Assembly

LOCK WaSher.......cccooviiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e BI16.cueeiiiiiiiiiee e, 6
[ [0 G [ | BI16-18 ..., 6
Socket Head Cap SCrew ..........cccceeevvvneeenne 5/16-18 X 1/2.....ceeeviiiaanne. 6
HEeX NUL.....ooviie e 1/4-20 oo, 8
Hex Head SCreW..........ouvvveeeieiiiiveiiiiieeeeeeeens 1/4-20 X1-3/4 ......ccovvvvrrnnn.... 8
S o111 (o I 1
Flat Washer ........cccoeeviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee, LA, 10
SCIEW ...ttt 1/4-20 X1/4......ccoeeveeeeaas 2
UPPEE BIaCKET. .......veiieiiiiiiii ettt ottt et e e 4
=70 o | N 1/4-20 X1/4....cocoeeeeeeeaea 4
SCIEW e it #10-24X3/8...eeeeeeeeeiiiiinn, 8
Flat Washer ........cccooeviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeiee e T S T 8
(0N ST =T = o) = TR 4
Hex Head SCreWw..........oovvvveeieeiieveviiiee e, 1/4-20 X3/8.....ccovvvveeieeeenne, 8
Special WaShEr ........ooiiiiii et e 8
SEESCIEW ... 1/4-20X1/2....ccceeeeieeeeeees 4
SPECIAI NUL ... e 4



/
e

Y

PARTS LIST: Motor & Cabinet Assembly

Index Part
No. No. Description Size

I

S

Qty.




1. DDS237-301A............. CADINET ... 1

2 i DDS237-302 ............... SUPPOIt BraCKet-FroNt ..........cooiiiiiiiiiiie e 1
3 DDS237-303 ............... SUPPOIt BraCKet-REAT.........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiii e 1
4. DDS237-304 ............... MOLOE PIALE ...ttt e s e e 1
5. DDS237-305 ........cc..... MOLOT PUITEY ...t 1
6. DDS237-306AE........... MOTOT ...t 7.5HP, 3Ph, 400V ........... 1
T4 DDS225-307 ........cc..... AJUSTING SCIEW .....eiiiiiiiiee et 2
8. DDS225-308 ............... HINGE e 3
9 DDS225-309 ............... FIXEU BIOCK ...ttt 1
10 ........ DDS225-310 ............... CYIINAET ... e 1
1. DDS237-311 ............... FIOW DEIECION. ...t 1
12 ... DDS237-312A............. TOP COVET ...ttt 1
13........ DDS225-313 ............... DUSE CRULE ...ttt e e 2
14 ... DDS225-314 ............... ROIEN HOIAET ... 1
15........ DDS225-315 ............... [A1E RO ...t 1
16 ........ DDS237-316 ............... SWILCH BraCKet.....ccoiieiiiiiiiie e 1
17 ... DDS225-317 ........cc..... DIreCtion Label........veeiiiiiiei et 1
18 ........ DDS225-318E............. SCAIE ..ttt 1
19 ....... DDS225-319 ............... SPPACET .ttt 1
20 ........ DDS225-320 ............... RIgt DOOK LACN......eeeiiiiiiiieiiiie e 2
............ DDS225-320A............. LEft DOOr LatCh ........cooiiiiiiiiiiiii e enn L
21 ... DDS225-321 ............... HANAIE ...t 1
22 ... DDS237-322AE........... Magnetic SWItch (for 7.5HP).......ccocuiiiiiiiiie e 1
23 ........ DDS237-323AE........... POWET COT ...ttt e e 1
24 ... DDS225-324AE........... SraiN REIET ..o 5
25 ... DDS225-325 ............... K Y e 5X5x55 mm.....cccoeeneen. 1
26 ........ DDS225-326 ............... SCIBW ..ttt 3/16-24 X 1/2 ... 18
27 ........ TS-0720051 ................ LoCK Washer ... H#10 oo 2
28 ........ DDS225-328 ............... Socket Head Cap SCrew .........occccveeevivneeennnne, 3/8-16 X 3/4 ...coeviin 6
29 ........ TS-0720091 ................ LoCK WaSher........coocveiiiiiiiiiii e 318 10
30........ TS-1550071 ... Flat Washer ... MO oo 4
31....... DDS225-313 ............... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cocceeevveveeeennnen. M8 X25.....oiiiiiiieeiiiiiee 1
32........ TS-0207021 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ........occceeeevivieeennnne, 1/4-20 X 1/2 v 1
33........ TS-0720071 ................ LOCK WaSher.......ccoocieiiiiiiiiciiee e LA i 26
34 ... DDS225-334 ............... Shoulder SCrew ........cccceveviiieiiiiiee e M8 X1.25P X11............... 1
35 ... DDS225-335 ............... Hex Nylon LoCK NUL..........coooiiiiiiiiiiieeiiieeee M8 oo 2
36........ DDS225-336 ............... Hex Head SCrew........cccoovvveviiiiiieeiiiieee e 1/4-20 X 1/2....ueeeeeee 6
37 ... TS-0680021 ................ Flat Washer ... /A i 16
38 ........ TS-0050011 ................ HexX Cap SCreW.........uvvvvveeiiiiiiiieeiee e 1/4-20 X 1/2 v 6
39........ TS-0208041 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew .........occcveeevivieeeennenn 5/16-18 X 3/4 ......oevevee. 2
40 ........ TS-0561021 ................ HEX NUL. ... 5/16-18 .....ovvvieiiiieeiiie, 2
41 ........ TS-1505021 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cocceeeeviveeeennnnne, MLOX20......ceeveeeiiiiiirrnennn. 1
42 ... TS-1550071 .......ceeeee Flat Washer ... MO oo 1
43 ........ DDS225-343 ............... Socket Set SCrew ........cvevvveieiiiiieee e, 5/16-18 X /2 .....eevvvenee 2
44 ... TS-0561031 ................ HEX NUL. ... 3/8-16NC.....ccevvvvireenne 10
45 ... DDS225-345 ............... HeX Cap SCreW.......cuveviiiiiiiee e 3/8-16NC x 1-1/2............. 4
46 ........ DDS225-346 ............... SNOUIAEE SCIEW ...t 1
47 ........ TS-0208061 ................ HeX Cap SCreW........cevvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 5/16-18 X 1 ..ovveviiieeee 1
48 ........ TS-081F032................ Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw .................. 1/4-20 X 1/2 v 4
50 ........ DDS225-350 ............... Label (Drum Setting GAaUGE) ......covvveeeiiiiieeeiiiiee ettt 2
Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
51........ DDS225-351 ............... Flat Washer ... BI16 oo 1

52 ... DDS225-352 ............... Flat Washer ... 38 8



53........ DDS225-353 ............... SHAIN REJET ..o 2

54 ... DDS237-354AE........... 1Y o] (o] g o] (o EN OO PP PP PTPPROPPPRP 1
55 ... DDS237-355 .......oceee.. FrONE COVEI ..ot 1
56 ........ TS-1550031 .......cc...ee Flat Washer ... /L6 e 26
58 ........ DDS225-358 ............... SCIBW ..ttt 3/16-24 X 3/8 .....ovveen 14
59........ DDS237-359 .......ccee.... REAI COVEN ..ttt a e e e 1
60 ........ DDS225-360 ............... Self Tapping SCrew ........ccceeeerieeeeiniieeee e, VAXL2.iiiiiiiie 2
61........ TS-069204 ........ceeeeee Flat Washer ..., SAE #10 ....oeeiiiiiiiieiieenn, 2
62 ........ DDS225-362 ............... LOCK PIECE ...ttt ettt e e e 2
63........ DDS225-363 ............... PIASTIC NUL. ... 2
64 ... DDS225-364 ............... LOCK HOUSING .ttt ettt e 2
65 ........ DDS225-365 ............... LOCK KNOD ..ttt 2
66 ........ DDS225-366 ............... Scoket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccceeeevivveeennnne, 1/4-20X 1/2 .. 4
67 ........ TS-0720071 ................ LOCK WaSher........coocieeiiiiiiiciie e LA i 4
68 ........ DDS225-368 ............... HOIOEY .. 2
69 ........ DDS237-369 ............... PLALE. .. 1
70 ........ TS-1490111 ................ HeX Cap SCreW........cevvvviiiiiiiiiiiieiee e M8 X 60.....ovveiiireiiiiiinen, 2
71........ DDS225-371 ............... Flat Washer ... M8 e 2
72 ........ DDS225-372 ............... ] 0] 1] 0o TP TP OPPPROPP 2
73 ........ TS-1540061 ................ HEX NUL. ... M8 i 2
74 ... TS-081F022 ................ Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw .................. 1/4-20 X 5/16 ....cccovvveenenne 4
75 ........ DDS225-375 ............... SCIBW ..eiiiiiieei ettt 3/16-24 x 1-1/4 ................ 2
76 ........ DDS225-376 ............... LIMIT SWILCH. ... 1
77 ... DDS225-377 ........ue.... COrd HOIAET ... e 2
78 ........ DDS225-378AEA......... Cord, Limit SWILCN.......cooiiiiiii i 1
79 ........ DDS237-379AE........... Switch Cord, Mag Switch to Power SWitCh............cooocviiiiiiie e, 1
81l....... DDS225-381AE........... SWILCN COVET . 1
82........ DDS225-382AE........... POWET SWILCH ....eiiiiiiiie e 1
83........ DDS225-382AE........... SWILCN BraCKet .......ccoiieiiiiiieii e 1
84 ... DDS225-384 ............... Top Cover Warning Label (Not ShOWN) .........oveiiiiiiiiiiceee 1
85........ DDS225-385 ............... N | = I o o o TP T PP PP PTPPPN 1
86 ........ DDS225-386 ............... LD LADEI .. 1
87 ........ TS-2361101 ................ LOCK WaSher .......coiiiiiiiiiiee e MO .ooiiiiiiieeeieee e 1
88........ DDS225-388 ............... Table Warning Label (NOt ShOWN) .........ooviiiiiiiiiiiiie e 2
89........ DDS225-389 ............... Plug fOr POWET COId ...ttt 1
9 ........ DDS225-390 ............... Running Direction Label (Not ShOWN) ..........oocoiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 1
91........ DDS225-391 ............... SWILCH LOCK ...t 1
92 ........ DDS225-392 ............... P e e 4
93........ DDS225-393 ............... Cord, LIMIt SWILCH.......ueiiiiiiiiie e 1
94 ... TS-1540021 ................ HEX NUL. ... M4 4
95 ........ TS-1550021 ................ Flat Washer ... M4 6
9% ........ DDS225-396 ............... SCIBW ittt MAXL2...viiiiiiiiieiiieee e 4
97 ..o DDS225-397 ............... Safety Key Support Bracket ... 1
98........ DDS225-398 ............... SCIBW ittt MAX30....coveeieiiiieeiiieeeee 2
99 ........ DDS225-399 ............... LIMIT SWITCH. ... 1
100...... DDS225-3100 ............. Srain REIET ... 2
............ DDS225-SKWC........... Safety Key w/Chain (including, #101, #102) .......ccccccevviveveiiiiiereniieeenn 1
101 ...... DDS225-3101 ............. SAfELY KOY i 1
102 ...... DDS225-3102 ............. CRAIN L 1
103 ...... DDS225-3103 ............. Srain REIET ... 1

Motor & Cabinet Assembly



PARTS LIST: Gearbox Assembly



Index Part

No. No.

1. DDS225-401 ...............
2 i, TS-0720071 ................
3, TS-0207071 ................
4. DDS225-404 ...............
5. BB-626VV ...........ccc...
6 ..o DDS225-406 ...............
T, DDS225-407 ...............
8., DDS225-408 ...............
9., BB-6000VV .................
10 ........ DDS225-410 ...............
11........ DDS225-411 ...............
12 ... DDS225-412 ...............
13........ DDS225-413 ...............
14 ... BB-6002VV .................
15........ DDS225-415 ...............
16 ........ DDS225-416 ...............
17 ... DDS225-417 ...............
18 ........ TS-1503041 ................
19........ DDS225-419 ...............
20 ........ DDS225-420 ...............
21 ........ DDS225-421 ...............
22 ........ DDS225-422 ...............
23 ... BB-6006VV .................
24 ... DDS225-424 ...............
25........ DDS225-425 ...............
26 ........ DDS225-426 ...............
27 ........ DDS225-427 ...............
29 ........ DDS225-429 ...............
30........ DDS225-430................
31........ DDS225-431AE...........
32 ... DDS225-432AE...........
33........ DDS225-433 ...............
34 ... DDS225-434 ...............
35...... DDS225-435 ...............
36 ........ TS-1523011 ................

Gearbox Assembly

Description Size Qty.
GeaArbOX BOAY ... ceee e 1
LOCK WaSher......ccociiiieiiiiieecciee e TR 4
Socket Head Cap SCreWw ........coovvevvvveeeeeeeeeiiiinnns 1/4-20 x 1-1/4................ 4
[ =11 = 11 o P REERR 1
S F 1IN ST=T= T4 T o U REERR 2
GBAN it iiiiiieie e BOT .o 1
KBY ettt A XA X8, 1
T 01T o PR PPPRRTPRRP 1
Ball BEaring ........cccvvveeiieeiieiiiiiieeee e 1010101V AY 1
CrRING e rere e e e e —————— 1
GBAN ..ttt TOT e 1
GBAN ..ttt S5TT e 1
SN e e 1
Ball BEaring ........ccccvvveeeeeeiiiiiiiiieeee e 6002VV ..., 2
KBY ettt 5X5X20.cciiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnn. 1
ST e e 1
COVEN .t e 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccccceovvvvivvveeeeeeeeennns MB X 16 ....ccccvvveeeeeeeens 8
KBY ettt 5X5X30uciiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnn, 1
(0] |- SRR 1
L@ 1 I T I USSP PPP 1
[ =TT | PP PRSP 1
SF 1IN ST=T= T4 T o SR RRERR 1
CrRING e eerra e e e —————— 1
GBAN ..t ittt BAT oo 1
KBY ettt 8X8X15.iiiiiiiiiiin, 1
BIOCK ..t e 1
GBAN ..ttt TTT e 1
KBY ettt 6 X6 X50. i 1
CADIE e e 1
1Y o) (o PP PRRPTPRPR 1/4HP, 3PH, 400V........ 1
GASKEL ..ottt e 2
SEEEI Ball.....oeeiieieeiie e e 1
LS o] 1 T SRR 1
Socket Set SCrew .......coovvviieeiiiiiee e MB X6 oo 1






DDS237
10000649T

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow grun-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

CRER

400/50/3

BK | BU| BN
Co ©
2 4 68
| JBY
T
BK| BU BN Ls BN

m

GNYE @

W ¢

BU

S1



	Drum Assembly
	Conveyor Assembly
	Motor & Cabinet Assembly
	10000649T


